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A warm welcome is extended to all riders, parents, officials, volunteers and staff,
and of course to our event sponsor, Sharp EIT Solutions. We hope you enjoy the
thrills and excitement of Junior racing at its best and we look forward to welcoming
our next group of Under 15 riders into this prestigious competition which has seen
many former and current Australian Team riders learn the ropes through this
competition.

Commissaires

Neil Mason President Commissaires Panel
Julia Bonara

Garry Doughty

Olivia Forrest

Simon Forrest

Colin Makinson

Robyn Sprouster

Sharron Pearce

AusCycling
Neil Hamey Timing & Results Manager
Louise Jones Race Director, Head of Events | Track

Commentator Anthony Brown
Live Streaming Aaron Liang, Felicity Liang & Qld Crew

Start lists and results : www.results.auscycling.org.au
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Rider List
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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CAM
FLYN
OLIVER
LACHLAN
JOSEPH
KAEDEN
ELLIOTT
OMER
MAXIMUS
GEORGE
HUNTER
WILL
CADEL
JACKSON
ASHER
GEORGE
EWAN
ARCHIE
JACK
HUGO
HARVEY
HARRISON
HUGO
JAMES
BOSTON
MADDOX
HARLEY
JOSHUA
RUBEN
JAMES
LUCA
TYLER
LUCA
CARTER
FLYNN

AVA

CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
OLIVE
JUNO
MACKENZIE
HANNAH

FRANKS
JENSEN
URRY
ERMERT
NATOLI
RYAN
BIRNEY
KIRMISI
MOORE
MULHERN
DAVIS
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
MACDONALD
OLSEN
SLOANE
BROWN
MARTIN
PANOZZO
BARNES
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
ALCOCK
ALLEN
GILLANDERS
MASCARI
BRADSHAW
MOORE
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE
LARKINS

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15
IM15
JIM15

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15



79
80
81
82
83
84
85

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147

148
149
150
151
152

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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RUBY
ZOE
ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
LAVINIA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL

SYBILLE
GRACE

HAZEL
INDIANNA
ALEXIS
ELSIE
EMILY

ZACHARY
BODHI
WILLIAM
JOSH
ALASDAIR
ZAC

BEN

RILEY
LUCAS
BENJAMIN
OLLIE
MAXX
LACHLAN
LUKE
ANGUS
ANDREI
DAVID

SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
WARD
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE

O'ROURKE
CHANDLER

GARDNER
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
HINES

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

DUSHA
EMELEUS
FRANKS
NORRIS
ROBINSON
WOODS
BOYD
FITZGERALD
HOLMES
JIROVEC
NUSPAN
TRENTIN
ROGERS
WITHINGTON
TENORIO
KWON

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Blackburn JETS
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
CMC - NZL

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17

JW17
JW17

Jw17
JW17
Jw17
JW17
Jw17

IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17
IM17



218 LEIF INGWERSEN Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club JM17
219 STUART NEWTON Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club IM17
220 LACHLAN WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club IM17
221 CHARLES ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club IM17
222 GABRIEL JAKOBSEN illawarra Cycle club IM17
223 JUDE WILLIAMS Illawarra Cycle Club IM17
224 RAB DRUMMOND Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club IM17
225 CHARLES PIETERSE Neo Cycling Club IM17
226 OLLIE TAYLOR Neo Cycling Club JM17
227 ALEC GUGLIELMUCCI South Australia Combine IM17
228 SAMUEL HILDITCH University of Queensland Cycling Club IM17
229 CHRISTOPHER MULLINS University of Queensland Cycling Club IM17
230 SYDNEY CHITTENDEN Wagga Wagga Cycling Club IM17
231 PATRICK MCRAE Wagga Wagga Cycling Club IM17

Riders & Team Managers

e Team Managers Meeting 1.00pm Saturday

e Team Mangers to collect Team Packs — these numbers are to be
returned at the completion of the round and will be re-issued at
subsequent rounds

e Remember to go to roll out before competition starts

¢ Random Gear Checks may also be held

¢ Please take note which heat you are in

e Be ready and listen, be in place in plenty of time, we will not wait

e Madison Teams to be confirmed at Manager Meeting — Teams must be
from same State to score points

e We reserve the right to combine fields if riders numbers allow due to
any DNS

Series handbook :

SHARP
EIT Solutions

AusCycling
Events

&
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https://assets.auscycling.org.au/s3fs-public/2023-10/ajts-handbook-2023-24.pdf?VersionId=id5QfDKYEvsSeb_c4jhlvOBWWGXsP_Dz&_gl=1*ul0sas*_ga*OTg0MzY4Nzg4LjE2Nzc1MzUyMjA.*_ga_SB27KVVQFZ*MTY5OTkzNzg3MC44NDAuMS4xNjk5OTM3OTA3LjAuMC4w

Day 1

Session Close

Warm up 1.00pm - 1.50pm
1 Under 15 Girls Scratch Race 10 Laps
2 Under 15 Boys Scratch Race 10 Laps
3 Under 17 Girls Scratch Race 12 Laps
4 Under 17 Boys Scratch Race 12 Laps
5 Under 15 Girls Tempo 15 Laps
6 Under 15 Boys Tempo 15 Laps
7 Under 17 Girls Tempo 20 Laps
8 Under 17 Boys Tempo 20 Laps
9 Under 15 Girls Keirin Heats 6 Laps All riders progress
10 Under 15 Boys Keirin Heats 6 Laps All riders progress
Break 20 Mins
11 Under 17 Girls Madison 40 laps
12 | Under 17 Boys Madison 40 laps
13 Under 15 Girls Kerin 6 Laps
14 Under 15 Boys Kerin 6 Laps
16 Under 17 Girls Points Race 25 Laps
16 | Under 17 Boys Points Race 25 Laps
17 Under 15 Girls Points Race 20 Laps
18 | Under 15 Boys Points Race 20 Laps

Warm up 9.00am - 9.50am

19 | Under 17 Girls Keirin Heats 6 Laps All riders progress
20 | Under 17 Boys Keirin Heats 6 Laps All riders progress
21 Under 15 Girls Scratch Elimination 20 Laps

22 Under 15 Boys Scratch Elimination 20 Laps

23 | Under 17 Girls Scratch Elimination 25 Laps

24 Under 17 Boys Scratch Elimination 25 Laps

25 Under 15 Girls Tempo 20 Laps

26 Under 15 Boys Tempo 20 Laps

27 Under 17 Girls Keirin Final 6 Laps

28 | Under 17 Boys Keirin Final 6 Laps

Break 20 mins

29 All Team Sprint 3 Laps Hand Held

30 | Under 15 Girls Scratch Race 10 Laps

3 Under 15 Boys Scratch Race 10 Laps

32 Under 17 Girls Scratch Race 12 Laps

33 Under 17 Boys Scratch Race 12 Laps
Close of Event
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Saturday 2.00pm

Event 1

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Event 2a 10 Lap Scratch Race
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10 Lap Scratch Race U15W

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
OLIVE
JUNO
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY
Z0OE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA

CAM
OLIVER
JOSEPH
ELLIOTT
MAXIMUS
HUNTER
CADEL
ASHER
EWAN
JACK
HUGO
HARRISON
JAMES
MADDOX
JOSHUA
JAMES
TYLER
CARTER

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS
SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

FRANKS
URRY
NATOLI
BIRNEY
MOORE
DAVIS
BOWEN
OLSEN
BROWN
PANOZZO
BARNES
DOWLING
ALLEN
MASCARI
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
PAINE

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL



10 Lap Scratch Race

JENSEN
ERMERT
RYAN
KIRMISI
MULHERN
ASTRIDGE
MACDONALD
SLOANE
MARTIN
CHALLINOR
ALCOCK
GILLANDERS
BRADSHAW
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
LARKINS

12 Lap Scratch Race

Event 2b

2 FLYN

4 LACHLAN

6 KAEDEN

8 OMER

10 GEORGE
12 WILL

14 JACKSON
16 GEORGE
18 ARCHIE
22 HARVEY
24 HUGO
26 BOSTON
28 HARLEY
30 RUBEN
32 LUCA

34 LUCA

36 FLYNN

Event 3

131  SIENNA
132 MEGAN
133 APRIL
134  ISABELLA
135  ADDISON
136  ALANAH
137  AUDREY
138 MAKAYLA
139  LAVINIA
140  DARCY
141  HANNAH
142  CHLOE
143 MADDISON
144  LUCY
145  ISOBEL
146  SYBILLE
147  GRACE
148  HAZEL
149  INDIANNA
150  ALEXIS
151  ELSIE
152  EMILY
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MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
WARD
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
CHANDLER
GARDNER
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
HINES

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club

U17wW

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport



Event4a 12 Lap Scratch Race

201
203
205
207
209
211
213
215
217
219
221
223
225
227
229
231

ZACHARY
WILLIAM
ALASDAIR
BEN
LUCAS
OLLIE
LACHLAN
ANGUS
DAVID
STUART
CHARLES
JUDE
CHARLES
ALEC
CHRISTOPHER
PATRICK

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

EMELEUS
NORRIS
WOODS
FITZGERALD
JIROVEC
TRENTIN
WITHINGTON
KWON
NEWTON
ALCOCK
WILLIAMS
PIETERSE
GUGLIELMUCCI
MULLINS
MCRAE

Event 4b 12 Lap Scratch Race

202
204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222
224
226
228
230
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BODHI
JOSH
ZAC
RILEY
BENJAMIN
MAXX
LUKE
ANDREI
LEIF
LACHLAN
GABRIEL
RAB
OLLIE
SAMUEL
SYDNEY

DUSHA
FRANKS
ROBINSON
BOYD
HOLMES
NUSPAN
ROGERS
TENORIO
INGWERSEN
WALTERS
JAKOBSEN
DRUMMOND
TAYLOR
HILDITCH
CHITTENDEN

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

CMC - NZL

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
illawarra Cycle club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club



Event 5

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

15 Lap Tempo Race

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
OLIVE
JUNO
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY
ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS
SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

Event 6a 15 Lap Tempo Race
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FLYN
OLIVER
KAEDEN
ELLIOTT
GEORGE
HUNTER
JACKSON
ASHER
ARCHIE
JACK
HARVEY
HARRISON
BOSTON
MADDOX
RUBEN
JAMES
LUCA
CARTER

JENSEN
URRY

RYAN
BIRNEY
MULHERN
DAVIS
MACDONALD
OLSEN
MARTIN
PANOZZO
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
GILLANDERS
MASCARI
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE

Uu1sw

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL



Event 6b 15 Lap Tempo Race

Event 7

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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CAM
LACHLAN
JOSEPH
OMER
MAXIMUS
WILL
CADEL
GEORGE
EWAN
HUGO
HUGO
JAMES
HARLEY
JOSHUA
LUCA
TYLER
FLYNN

FRANKS
ERMERT
NATOLI
KIRMISI
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
SLOANE
BROWN
BARNES
ALCOCK
ALLEN
BRADSHAW
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
LARKINS

20 Lap Tempo Race

SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
LAVINIA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LuUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
GRACE
HAZEL
INDIANNA
ALEXIS
ELSIE
EMILY

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
WARD
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
CHANDLER
GARDNER
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
HINES

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club

U17w

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17



Event 8a 20 Lap Tempo Race

201
204
205
208
209
212
213
216
217
220
221
224
225
228
229

ZACHARY
JOSH
ALASDAIR
RILEY
LUCAS
MAXX
LACHLAN
ANDREI
DAVID
LACHLAN
CHARLES
RAB
CHARLES
SAMUEL
CHRISTOPHER

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

FRANKS
NORRIS
BOYD
FITZGERALD
NUSPAN
TRENTIN
TENORIO
KWON
WALTERS
ALCOCK
DRUMMOND
PIETERSE
HILDITCH
MULLINS

Event 8b 20 Lap Tempo Race

202
203
206
207
210
211
214
215
218
219
222
223
226
227
230
231
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BODHI
WILLIAM
ZAC

BEN
BENJAMIN
OLLIE
LUKE
ANGUS
LEIF
STUART
GABRIEL
JUDE
OLLIE
ALEC
SYDNEY
PATRICK

DUSHA
EMELEUS
ROBINSON
WOODS
HOLMES
JIROVEC
ROGERS
WITHINGTON
INGWERSEN
NEWTON
JAKOBSEN
WILLIAMS
TAYLOR
GUGLIELMUCCI
CHITTENDEN
MCRAE

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club

CMC - NZL

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club
University of Queensland Cycling Club

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
illawarra Cycle club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club



Event 9 Keirin

U1sw

All progress to Finals, 15t & 2" to Final 1, 3 & 4t to Final 2, 5" to Final 3

Heat 1
71 AVA
74 CHARVI
77 MACKENZIE
80 ZOE
83 HALLIE
Heat 2
72 CHLOE
75 OLIVE
78 HANNAH
81 ERIN
84 SIENNA
Heat 3
73 NICOLA
76 JUNO
79 RUBY
82 KENDRA
85 JENNA

Event 10 Keirin

All progress to finals, 15t to Final 1, 2" to Final 2, etc

Heat 1
1 CAM
7 ELLIOTT
13 CADEL
19 JACK
25 JAMES
31 JAMES
Heat 2
2 FLYN
8 OMER
14 JACKSON
26 BOSTON
32 LUCA
Heat 3
3 OLIVER
9 MAXIMUS
15 ASHER
21 HUGO
27 MADDOX
33 TYLER
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ROBBINS
TANKSALE
SMITH
MAYE
ALLEN

BAIN
DALE
WALTERS
PRINCE
ALLEN

MORRIS
SMITH
SAVAGE
GRAY
GALLAGHER

U15M

FRANKS
BIRNEY
BOWEN
PANOZZO
ALLEN
ZUCCHIATTI

JENSEN
KIRMISI
MACDONALD
GILLANDERS
ZUCCHIATTI

URRY
MOORE
OLSEN
BARNES
MASCARI
CUNNIFF

Balmoral Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Western Region Academy of Sport

Blackburn JETS

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Western Region Academy of Sport

Brunswick Cycling Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Illawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
South Australia Combine



Heat 4

10
16
22
28
34

Heat 5

11
17
23
29
35

Heat 6

12
18
24
30
36

LACHLAN
GEORGE
GEORGE
HARVEY
HARLEY
LUCA

JOSEPH
HUNTER
EWAN
HARRISON
JOSHUA
CARTER

KAEDEN
WILL
ARCHIE
HUGO
RUBEN
FLYNN

ERMERT
MULHERN
SLOANE
CHALLINOR
BRADSHAW
SCHMIDTKE

NATOLI
DAVIS
BROWN
DOWLING
MOORE
PAINE

RYAN
ASTRIDGE
MARTIN
ALCOCK
SHEPARD
LARKINS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
South Australia Combine

Blackburn JETS

Bundaberg Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club

Break 20 minutes — Madsion Riders only on track

Reminder — all teams must wear same jerseys and cannot be same as another team. We will
have a couple of sets that can be used. Riders must also use their Madison Numbers not their

series numbers — these must be returned at the completion of event.

Event 11 40 Lap Madison
Points 5,3,2,1 on laps 30,20,10 & 0

U17w

Teams to be nominated at Managers Meeting, must have previous experience.

Event 12 40 Lap Madison
Points 5,3,2,1 on laps 30,20,10 & 0

U17M

Teams to be nominated at Managers Meeting, must have previous experience.
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Event 13 Keirin Final

From Event 9

Final 1
Final 2
Final 3

Event 14 Keirin Final

From Event 10

Final 1
Final 2
Final 3
Final 4
Final 5
Final 6

Event 15 25 Lap Points Race U17W

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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SIENNA
MEGAN
APRIL
ISABELLA
ADDISON
ALANAH
AUDREY
MAKAYLA
LAVINIA
DARCY
HANNAH
CHLOE
MADDISON
LUCY
ISOBEL
SYBILLE
GRACE
HAZEL
INDIANNA
ALEXIS
ELSIE
EMILY

U1sw

U15M

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
WARD
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
CHANDLER
GARDNER
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
HINES

sprints every 5 Laps 5,3,2,1

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport



Event 16a 25 Lap Points Race U17M sprints every 5 Laps 5,3,2,1

201 ZACHARY DOUGLAS-SAVAGE Balmoral Cycling Club

202 BODHI DUSHA Balmoral Cycling Club

205 ALASDAIR NORRIS Blackburn JETS

208 RILEY BOYD Brunswick Cycling Club

209 LUCAS FITZGERALD Brunswick Cycling Club

212 MAXX NUSPAN Brunswick Cycling Club

213 LACHLAN TRENTIN Brunswick Cycling Club

216 ANDREI TENORIO Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club

217 DAVID KWON CMC - NZL

220 LACHLAN WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club

221 CHARLES ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club

224 RAB DRUMMOND Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

225 CHARLES PIETERSE Neo Cycling Club

228 SAMUEL HILDITCH University of Queensland Cycling Club
229 CHRISTOPHER MULLINS University of Queensland Cycling Club

Event 16b 25 Lap Points Race U17M sprints every 5 laps 5,3,2,1

203 WILLIAM EMELEUS Balmoral Cycling Club

204 JOSH FRANKS Balmoral Cycling Club

206 ZAC ROBINSON Blackburn JETS

207 BEN WOODS Blackburn JETS

210 BENJAMIN HOLMES Brunswick Cycling Club
211 OLLIE JIROVEC Brunswick Cycling Club
214 LUKE ROGERS Canberra Combined

215 ANGUS WITHINGTON Canberra Combined

218 LEIF INGWERSEN Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
219 STUART NEWTON Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
222 GABRIEL JAKOBSEN illawarra Cycle club

223 JUDE WILLIAMS Illawarra Cycle Club

226 OLLIE TAYLOR Neo Cycling Club

227 ALEC GUGLIELMUCCI South Australia Combine
230 SYDNEY CHITTENDEN Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
231 PATRICK MCRAE Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

SHARP

AusCyclin
L s g EIT Solutions

Events
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Event 17 20 Lap Points Race U15W

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Event 18a 20 Lap Points Race U15M

AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
OLIVE
JUNO
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY
ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA

CAM
FLYN
OLIVER
ELLIOTT
OMER
MAXIMUS
CADEL
JACKSON
ASHER
JACK
HUGO
JAMES
BOSTON
MADDOX
JAMES
LUCA
TYLER

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS
SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

FRANKS
JENSEN
URRY
BIRNEY
KIRMISI
MOORE
BOWEN

MACDONALD

OLSEN
PANOZZO
BARNES
ALLEN
GILLANDERS
MASCARI
ZUCCHIATTI
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF

sprints every 5 laps 5,3,2,1

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

sprints every 5 laps 5,3,2,1

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

Page | 17



Event 18b 20 Lap Points Race

4
5
6

10

11

12

16

17

18

22

23

24

28

29

30

34

35

36

LACHLAN
JOSEPH
KAEDEN
GEORGE
HUNTER
WILL
GEORGE
EWAN
ARCHIE
HARVEY
HARRISON
HUGO
HARLEY
JOSHUA
RUBEN
LUCA
CARTER
FLYNN

ERMERT
NATOLI
RYAN
MULHERN
DAVIS
ASTRIDGE
SLOANE
BROWN
MARTIN
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
ALCOCK
BRADSHAW
MOORE
SHEPARD
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE
LARKINS

U15M

sprints every 5 laps 5,3,2,1

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Club

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club

Sunday 10.00am

Event 19 Keirin

All progress to finals, 15t to Final 1, 2" to Final 2, etc

Heat 1
131
135
139
143
147
151

Heat 2
132
136
140
144
148
152
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SIENNA
ADDISON
LAVINIA
MADDISON
GRACE
ELSIE

MEGAN
ALANAH
DARCY
LUCY
HAZEL
EMILY

MONTEITH
TORR
WARD
SMITH
CHANDLER
APPS

MOORE
LAKE
HENWOOD
ALLEN
GARDNER
HINES

U17w

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Illawarra Cycle Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport



Heat 3
133
137
141
145
149

Heat 4
134
138
142
146
150

Event 20 Keirin

All progress to finals, 15t to Final 1, 2" to Final 2, etc

Heat 1
201
207
213
219
225
231

Heat 2
202
208
214
220
226

Heat 3
203
209
215
221
227

Heat 4
204
210
216
222
228
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APRIL
AUDREY
HANNAH
ISOBEL
INDIANNA

ISABELLA
MAKAYLA
CHLOE
SYBILLE
ALEXIS

ZACHARY
BEN
LACHLAN
STUART
CHARLES
PATRICK

BODHI
RILEY
LUKE
LACHLAN
OLLIE

WILLIAM
LUCAS
ANGUS
CHARLES
ALEC

JOSH
BENJAMIN
ANDREI
GABRIEL
SAMUEL

PATTIE
PRITCHARD
PETTETT
PRINCE
PLANT

POTTS
TOBIN
PRAGT
O'ROURKE
PHILLIPS

U17M

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

WOODS
TRENTIN
NEWTON
PIETERSE
MCRAE

DUSHA
BOYD
ROGERS
WALTERS
TAYLOR

EMELEUS
FITZGERALD
WITHINGTON
ALCOCK
GUGLIELMUCCI

FRANKS
HOLMES
TENORIO
JAKOBSEN
HILDITCH

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
University of Queensland Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Neo Cycling Club

Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Illawarra Cycle Club
South Australia Combine

Balmoral Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
illawarra Cycle club

University of Queensland Cycling Club



Heat 5

205  ALASDAIR

211 OLLIE

217 DAVID

223 JUDE

229 CHRISTOPHER

Heat 6

206 ZAC

212 MAXX

218 LEIF

224 RAB

230 SYDNEY
Event 21

71 AVA

72 CHLOE

73 NICOLA

74 CHARVI

75 OLIVE

76 JUNO

77 MACKENZIE

78 HANNAH

79 RUBY

80 Z0E

81 ERIN

82 KENDRA

83 HALLIE

84 SIENNA

85 JENNA
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¢

NORRIS
JIROVEC
KWON
WILLIAMS
MULLINS

ROBINSON
NUSPAN
INGWERSEN
DRUMMOND
CHITTENDEN

20 Lap Scratch Elimination Race

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS
SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

AusCycling
Events

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

CMC - NZL

Illawarra Cycle Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

U15wW

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

SHARP
EIT Solutions



Event 22a
1 CAM
2 FLYN
5 JOSEPH
6 KAEDEN
9 MAXIMUS
10  GEORGE
13 CADEL
14 JACKSON
17 EWAN
18  ARCHIE
21  HUGO
22 HARVEY
25  JAMES
26  BOSTON
29  JOSHUA
30  RUBEN
33 TYLER
34  LUCA
Event 22b
3 OLIVER
4 LACHLAN
7 ELLIOTT
8 OMER
11 HUNTER
12 WILL
15 ASHER
16 GEORGE
19 JACK
23 HARRISON
24 HUGO
27 MADDOX
28 HARLEY
31 JAMES
32 LUCA
35 CARTER
36 FLYNN
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20 Lap Scratch Elimination Race U15M

FRANKS Balmoral Cycling Club
JENSEN Balmoral Cycling Club
NATOLI Blackburn JETS
RYAN Blackburn JETS
MOORE Brunswick Cycling Club
MULHERN Brunswick Cycling Club
BOWEN Canberra Combined
MACDONALD Canberra Combined
BROWN Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
MARTIN Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
BARNES Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
CHALLINOR Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
ALLEN Illawarra Cycle Club
GILLANDERS Illawarra Cycle Club
MOORE Neo Cycling Club
SHEPARD Neo Cycling Club
CUNNIFF South Australia Combine
SCHMIDTKE South Australia Combine

20 Lap Scratch Elimination Race U15M
URRY Balmoral Cycling Club
ERMERT Blackburn JETS
BIRNEY Brunswick Cycling Club
KIRMISI Brunswick Cycling Club
DAVIS Bundaberg Cycling Club
ASTRIDGE Canberra Combined
OLSEN Canberra Combined
SLOANE Canberra Combined
PANOZZO Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
DOWLING Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
ALCOCK Illawarra Cycle Club
MASCARI Illawarra Cycle Club
BRADSHAW Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club
ZUCCHIATTI Neo Cycling Club
PAINE Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
LARKINS University of Queensland Cycling Club



Event 23
131 SIENNA
132 MEGAN
133 APRIL
134  ISABELLA
135  ADDISON
136 ALANAH
137  AUDREY
138 MAKAYLA
139  LAVINIA
140  DARCY
141  HANNAH
142 CHLOE
143  MADDISON
144  LUCY
145  ISOBEL
146  SYBILLE
147  GRACE
148  HAZEL
149  INDIANNA
150  ALEXIS
151  ELSIE
152 EMILY

Event 24a
201  ZACHARY
204  JOSH
205  ALASDAIR
208  RILEY
209  LUCAS
212 MAXX
213 LACHLAN
216  ANDREI
217  DAVID
220  LACHLAN
221 CHARLES
224  RAB
225  CHARLES
228  SAMUEL
229  CHRISTOPHER
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25 Lap Scratch Elimination Race

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
WARD
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
CHANDLER
GARDNER
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
HINES

25 Lap Scratch Elimination Race

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE

FRANKS
NORRIS
BOYD
FITZGERALD
NUSPAN
TRENTIN
TENORIO
KWON
WALTERS
ALCOCK
DRUMMOND
PIETERSE
HILDITCH
MULLINS

U17w

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club

CMC - NZL

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club
University of Queensland Cycling Club



Event 24b
202  BODHI
203  WILLIAM
206  ZAC
207  BEN
210  BENJAMIN
211  OLLIE
214 LUKE
215  ANGUS
218  LEIF
219  STUART
222 GABRIEL
223 JUDE
226 OLLIE
227  ALEC
230  SYDNEY
231  PATRICK

25 Lap Scratch Elimination Race

DUSHA
EMELEUS
ROBINSON
WOODS
HOLMES
JIROVEC
ROGERS
WITHINGTON
INGWERSEN
NEWTON
JAKOBSEN
WILLIAMS
TAYLOR
GUGLIELMUCCI
CHITTENDEN
MCRAE

Event 25 15 Lap Tempo

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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AVA
CHLOE
NICOLA
CHARVI
OLIVE
JUNO
MACKENZIE
HANNAH
RUBY
ZOE

ERIN
KENDRA
HALLIE
SIENNA
JENNA

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS
SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

U17w

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined
Canberra Combined
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
illawarra Cycle club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

U1sw

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport



Event 26a
2 FLYN
3 OLIVER
6 KAEDEN
7 ELLIOTT
10  GEORGE
11  HUNTER
14  JACKSON
15  ASHER
18  ARCHIE
19  JACK
22 HARVEY
23 HARRISON
26  BOSTON
27  MADDOX
30  RUBEN
31  JAMES
34  LUCA
35  CARTER
Event 26b
1 CAM
4 LACHLAN
5 JOSEPH
8 OMER
9 MAXIMUS
12 WILL
13 CADEL
16  GEORGE
17 EWAN
21  HUGO
24 HUGO
25  JAMES
28  HARLEY
29  JOSHUA
32 LUCA
33 TYLER
36 FLYNN
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20 Lap Tempo

JENSEN
URRY

RYAN
BIRNEY
MULHERN
DAVIS
MACDONALD
OLSEN
MARTIN
PANOZZO
CHALLINOR
DOWLING
GILLANDERS
MASCARI
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
PAINE

20 Lap Tempo

FRANKS
ERMERT
NATOLI
KIRMISI
MOORE
ASTRIDGE
BOWEN
SLOANE
BROWN
BARNES
ALCOCK
ALLEN
BRADSHAW
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
LARKINS

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club



Event 27 Keirin Final U17wW

From Event 19
Final 1
Final 2
Final 3
Final 4
Final 5
Final 6

Event 28 Keirin Final Ui7m
From Event 120

Final 1
Final 2
Final 3
Final 4
Final 5
Final 6

Break 20 Minutes

Event 29 Team Sprint All categories hand held
Heat1 Balmoral CC1 Blackburn JETS
Heat2 Balmoral CC2 Blackburn JETS
Heat3 Balmoral CC3 Blackburn JETS
Heat4 BalmoralCC4 Blackburn JETS / Bendigo
Heat5 Brunswick Cycling Club Canberra Combined
Heat 6 Brunswick Cycling Club Canberra Combined
Heat 7 Brunswick Cycling Club Canberra Combined
Heat 8 Brunswick CC/ Canberra Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Heat9 Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Heat 10 Carnegie Caulfield CC | CMC NZ Lidcombe Auburn CC / Mersey Valley
Heat 11 South Australia Combine Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Heat 12 lllawarra Cycle Club Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Heat 13 lllawarra Cycle Club Western Region Academy of Sport
Heat 14 Illawarra Cycle Club WRAS | Dulwich Hill CC | Neo CC
Heat 15 Neo Cycling Club University of Queensland CC
Heat 16 Neo Cycling Club Gold Coast CC / Uni Qld CC

Heat 17 Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL Wagga Wagga Cycling Club
Reserves Bundagerg CC
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Event 30
71 AVA
72 CHLOE
73 NICOLA
74 CHARVI
75 OLIVE
76  JUNO
77 MACKENZIE
78  HANNAH
79 RUBY
80  ZOE
81 ERIN
82  KENDRA
83 HALLIE
84  SIENNA
85 JENNA

Event 31a
1 CAM
3 OLIVER
5 JOSEPH
7 ELLIOTT
9 MAXIMUS
11  HUNTER
13 CADEL
15  ASHER
17 EWAN
19  JACK
21  HUGO
23 HARRISON
25 JAMES
27  MADDOX
29  JOSHUA
31  JAMES
33 TYLER
35  CARTER
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10 lap Scratch Race

ROBBINS
BAIN
MORRIS
TANKSALE
DALE
SMITH
SMITH
WALTERS
SAVAGE
MAYE
PRINCE
GRAY
ALLEN
ALLEN
GALLAGHER

10 Lap Scratch Race

FRANKS
URRY
NATOLI
BIRNEY
MOORE
DAVIS
BOWEN
OLSEN
BROWN
PANOZZO
BARNES
DOWLING
ALLEN
MASCARI
MOORE
ZUCCHIATTI
CUNNIFF
PAINE

U1sw

Balmoral Cycling Club

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Bundaberg Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL



Event 31b

2 FLYN

4 LACHLAN
6 KAEDEN
8 OMER
10  GEORGE
12 WILL
14  JACKSON
16  GEORGE
18  ARCHIE
22 HARVEY
24  HUGO
26  BOSTON
28  HARLEY
30  RUBEN
32 LUCA
34  LUCA
36 FLYNN

Event 32

131 SIENNA
132 MEGAN
133 APRIL

134 ISABELLA
135 ADDISON
136 ALANAH
137 AUDREY
138 MAKAYLA
139 LAVINIA

140 DARCY
141 HANNAH
142 CHLOE
143 MADDISON
144 LUCY

145 ISOBEL
146 SYBILLE
147 GRACE
148 HAZEL
149 INDIANNA
150 ALEXIS
151 ELSIE

152 EMILY
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10 Lap Scratch Race

JENSEN
ERMERT
RYAN
KIRMISI
MULHERN
ASTRIDGE
MACDONALD
SLOANE
MARTIN
CHALLINOR
ALCOCK
GILLANDERS
BRADSHAW
SHEPARD
ZUCCHIATTI
SCHMIDTKE
LARKINS

12 lap Scratch Race

MONTEITH
MOORE
PATTIE
POTTS
TORR

LAKE
PRITCHARD
TOBIN
WARD
HENWOOD
PETTETT
PRAGT
SMITH
ALLEN
PRINCE
O'ROURKE
CHANDLER
GARDNER
PLANT
PHILLIPS
APPS
HINES

U15M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club

U17w

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club

Bendigo and District Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Canberra Combined

Gold Coast Cycling Club

Illawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Te Awamutu Sports Cycling Club - NZL
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

Western Region Academy of Sport
Western Region Academy of Sport



Event 33a 12 Lap Scratch Race
201  ZACHARY DOUGLAS-SAVAGE
203 WILLIAM EMELEUS
205  ALASDAIR NORRIS
207 BEN WOODS
209  LUCAS FITZGERALD
211 OLLIE JIROVEC
213 LACHLAN TRENTIN
215 ANGUS WITHINGTON
217  DAVID KWON
219 STUART NEWTON
221 CHARLES ALCOCK
223 JUDE WILLIAMS
225  CHARLES PIETERSE
227 ALEC GUGLIELMUCCI
229 CHRISTOPHER MULLINS
231 PATRICK MCRAE

Event 33b 1 2 Lap Scratch Race
202 BODHI DUSHA
204 JOSH FRANKS
206  ZAC ROBINSON
208 RILEY BOYD
210  BENJAMIN HOLMES
212 MAXX NUSPAN
214 LUKE ROGERS
216 ANDREI TENORIO
218 LEIF INGWERSEN
220 LACHLAN WALTERS
222 GABRIEL JAKOBSEN
224 RAB DRUMMOND
226  OLLIE TAYLOR
228 SAMUEL HILDITCH
230  SYDNEY CHITTENDEN

PRESENTATIONS
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(’ AusCycling

Events

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

CMC - NZL

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club
Illawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

South Australia Combine
University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

U17M

Balmoral Cycling Club

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn JETS

Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Brunswick Cycling Club
Canberra Combined

Carnegie Caulfield Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
illawarra Cycle club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

University of Queensland Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga Cycling Club

SHARP
EIT Solutions




